
FROM:

Merach TEMU-Andy
5440-AEast Francis Street

Ontario, CA 91761

TO:

Bacilio Hernandez
465 E 47th St

LOS ANGELES, CA 90011

USPS DELIVER TO:
Bacilio Hernandez
465 E 47th St

LOS ANGELES, CA 90011

CUST REF: PK-1760103794278533461-0

S

J2
61

02
60

12
01

32
6-

26
62

19
41

5

FedEx Tracking ID# 3985 1168 3457
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 3 00 3985 1168 3457

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 9800 2342 0589 46
ZJMRC-MR-2491W1-US * 1


